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

$369,900

DEWEY BEACH - A WAY OF LIFE Make
Dewey Beach a part of your life with frac-
tional ownership of this efficiency unit!
Fantastic opportunity to enjoy oceanfront
living with the option to rent, or use per-
sonally almost any time. Recently upgrad-
ed. 

1 READ AVENUE, #114
SURF CLUB

$45,000
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ENJOY THE EASE OF CONDOMINIUM LIVING!

GREAT INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY!
This 3-story townhome features 3 spacious
MBRs - each with their own en-suite bath
& large walk-in closet, open floor plan in
main living area with hardwood flooring,
stainless appliances, inviting LR with gas
FP, patio.

18741 BETHPAGE DRIVE, UNIT 8D
HERITAGE VILLAGE

$315,000

FURNISHED PONDFRONT TOWN-
HOME in amenity-rich golf community.
Features 2BR, 2.5BA, screened porch,
wood-burning FP. Townhouse village has
its own tennis courts. Short drive to down-
town Bethany Beach. 

31870 SCHOONER DRIVE, UNIT 43
THE SALT POND

$309,000

ONLY 1.5 BLOCKS TO THE BEACH Never
rented, although there is huge income
potential. Meticulously maintained with
plenty of room with 3BR, 2 full BA, and 2
half BA, as well as loft. Additional suite on
ground level with BA and kitchenette!

39722 BEACH PEBBLE SQ, UNIT 8
BEACH PEBBLE SQUARE

$569,000

1.5 MILES TO REHOBOTH BOARDWALK
This partially furnished, 2BR, 2BA, first-
floor condo features pondview from patio,
new flooring, fresh paint, and recessed
lighting. Perfect vacation home or rental
investment property. Community ameni-
ties.

20013 NEWRY DRIVE, UNIT 4
GRANDE AT CANAL POINTE

$324,900

MAKE YOUR BEACH MEMORIES
Convenient split-bedroom floorplan fea-
tures spacious rooms, a luxury master with
two walk-in closets, hardwood floors, heat-
ed and cooled four-season porch / sitting
room, even a 1-car garage, and more! 

18878 FORGOTTEN HARBOR CT
WOODS COVE

$289,900

WALK OR BIKE TO THE BEACH …from
this beautiful and upgraded garage town-
home! East of Route 1, this beauty features
nearly 2,000 square feet of living space,
3BR - each with its own en-suite bath - and
a large, open-concept LR/DR/kitchen
area. 

37073 TURNSTONE CIRCLE, 33
REHOBOTH CROSSING

$419,900

CANAL VIEWS, JUST STEPS TO THE
BEACH Great location puts you just a
short walk to Historic Lewes. This 2BR
unit features include elevator, solid-sur-
face counters, FP, 2 parking spaces, secure
storage for all your beach needs. 

110 ANGLERS ROAD, UNIT 204
SAFE HARBOR

$649,900

PERFECT BEACH GETAWAY You will not
want to miss this Dewey Beach investment
opportunity. Open-floorplan condo has
been updated with hardwood flooring
throughout the main living area, stainless
appliances, spacious BR and bath, and
more.

100 COLLINS AVENUE, UNIT 203
MARINA VIEW

$380,000

FURNISHED PONDFRONT TOWN-
HOME with 4BR, 3BA, hardwood floors,
stainless appliances, open floorplan, first-
floor BR, screened porch. Gated communi-
ty with pool. Maintenance-free home,
vacation getaway, or excellent rental prop-
erty.

19979 SANDY BOTTOM CIRCLE, 503
THE TIDES

429,000
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Building Lots
Bring your ideas!

Falcon
Crest

Come view this wooded corner lot
situated in a well-located, quiet
community. Build your dream
home within an easy drive of
beaches and resort attractions. Low
HOA fees.

$49,999

Frankford

Ready for your ideas! This versa-
tile, 54-x-210 parcel is partly
cleared. Located near Quiets
Resorts beaches and attractions.
Plan your year-round or summer
home here!

$49,900

Milton

Bring your ideas to this opportuni-
ty! Parcel measures 3.01 acres,
located in a rural area, yet minutes
to all that the beach resorts has have
to offer! Downtown Milton is just
minutes away! 

$97,000

Lewes
Beach

Take this opportunity to custom-
design and build your Lewes Beach
home, just steps from the Delaware
Bay and a short walk to downtown
Historic Lewes. Use it as a rental or
second home, or make it your pri-
mary residence. $695,000

Listings in Maryland
Offering a variety of options

ANGOLA BY THE BAY: Gated marina community. $95.000
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